LT6236/LT6237/LT6238
1
623637fb
For more information www.linear.com/LT6236
Typical applicaTion
FeaTures DescripTion
Rail-to-Rail Output
215MHz, 1.1nV/√Hz

A D
TJMAX = 150°C, θJA = 110°C/W
orDer inForMaTion
LEAD FREE FINISH TAPE AND REEL PART MARKING* PACKAGE DESCRIPTION
SPECIFIED
TEMPERATURE RANGE
LT6236CS6#TRMPBF LT6236CS6#TRPBF LTGHM 6-Lead Plastic TSOT-23 0°C to 70°C
LT6236IS6#TRMPBF LT6236IS6#TRPBF LTGHM 6-Lead Plastic TSOT-23 –40°C to 85°C
LT6236HS6#TRMPBF LT6236HS6#TRPBF LTGHM 6-Lead Plastic TSOT-23 –40°C to 125°C
LT6237CDD#PBF LT6237CDD#TRPBF LGHN 8-Lead (3mm × 3mm) Plastic DFN 0°C to 70°C
LT6237IDD#PBF LT6237IDD#TRPBF LGHN 8-Lead (3mm × 3mm) Plastic DFN –40°C to 85°C
LT6237HDD#PBF LT6237HDD#TRPBF LGHN 8-Lead (3mm × 3mm) Plastic DFN –40°C to 125°C
LT6237CMS8#PBF LT6237CMS8#TRPBF LTGHP 8-Lead Plastic MSOP 0°C to 70°C
LT6237IMS8#PBF LT6237IMS8#TRPBF LTGHP 8-Lead Plastic MSOP –40°C to 85°C
LT6237HMS8#PBF LT6237HMS8#TRPBF LTGHP 8-Lead Plastic MSOP –40°C to 125°C
LT6238CGN#PBF LT6238CGN#TRPBF 6238 16-Lead Narrow Plastic SSOP 0°C to 70°C
LT6238IGN#PBF LT6238IGN#TRPBF 6238 16-Lead Narrow Plastic SSOP –40°C to 85°C
LT6238HGN#PBF LT6238HGN#TRPBF 6238 16-Lead Narrow Plastic SSOP –40°C to 125°C
TRM = 500 pieces. *Temperature grades are identified by a label on the shipping container.
Consult LTC Marketing for parts specified with wider operating temperature ranges.
Consult LTC Marketing for information on lead based finish parts.
For more information on lead free part marking, go to: http://www.linear.com/leadfree/